
Friday. April 10DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 ~The Five Smith Brothers
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Never Let Me Love You
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
2. Op.m. Barbara Dale
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Overseas
News; Weekend Entertainments; Foiblesof the Famous
3.30 Afternoon Concert Stage4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Keyboard Spotlight4.15 Cafe Continental
4.30 Accent on Variety5.39 For Our Little Folk
5.45 Evening Stars: Bob Hope and JaneRussell

EVENING PROGRAMME
Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
Jan August
Friday Nocturne
A Handful of Hits
Quiz Kids
Light and Bright
Change In Tune
Place of Honour
Eyes of KnightWhat’s My Line?
The Stars Shine

QO Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
© Close down

2Z,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices‘
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Jussi Bjorling9.45 Morning Melodies
10. O Doctor Paul
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10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (MarJorie)10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade =

2. Op.m. Barbara Dale ‘
2.15 Victoria De Los Angeles2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lipyd):Overseas News; Weekend Entertainments;
Fojbles of the Famous
3.30 Afternoon Tea Melodies3.45 Rise Stevens and Nelson Eddy4. 0 Al Goodman Orchestra
4.15 Something Sentimental4.30 Continental Flavour
4.45 Dick Powell5. 0 The Stargazers5.15 Rhythm of the Rhumba
5.30 Kings of the Keyboard
5.45 Guy Mitchell

EVENING PROGRAMME
_ 0 Dinner Music
30 Mystery Stable45 English Dance Bands
+ 0 Quiz Kids
30 March of Science
Rhythm Time
Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Sagas of the Sea
Famous Fortunes
What’s My Line?Music from the Films
Dinah Shore
Sporting Digest
Close down

37, CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
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6. Oa.m. Daybreak Ditties
: Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill) %8.15 School Beil: Ta Ta Junior
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)10. 0 Doctor Paul

|10.15 Piano Billy Mayerl10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Courtship and Marriage
14:30 shan aaneher (Elizabeth )5 Opping Reporter nne
12. 0 Session &

1. Op.m. Second Sitting
2. 0 Reserved
2.15 Comedy Harmonists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News;Dear Mr. Everyman
me Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-ra
3.45 Joy Nichols
4. 0 Carmen Cavallaro
4.15 Maurice Chevalier
4.30 Variety Concert Hour
5.30 Junior Leaguers
5.45 Famous Fortunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
Ted Heath and his Music
Mario Lanza
Adventures of Rocky Starr
Yes, No, JackpotThe Quiz Kids
Melody on the Move
Trumpets in the Dawn
Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Famous Ships (final broadcast)The Johnston Brothers
What’s My Line?
Friday Night Serenade
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10. QO Ronnie Ronaide10.15 Sports Preview
10.30 Close down

AD or
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star 3

8.30 Musical Allsorts
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Dark God
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan :10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Random Records
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. O Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 New Releases
2. 0 Barbara Dale
2.15 Reserved
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Overseas News; Weekend Entertainment;Wool Exchange

Morning session (Aunt Daisy)

3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Songs by Anne Shelton4.15 N.Z. Artists on Record
4.30 Milt Herth Trio
5. 0 Reserved
5.30 Twilight Ranger
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
Music of Manhattan
Tunes You Like
Quiz KidsTime for Music
Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Famous ShipsLet’s Get Together
What’s My .Line?
Rhythm on Record
Weekend Sporting Preview
Close down
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27, ‘PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Crosby Time
10. O Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.15 They Walked with Destiny
10.30 The Intruder
10.45 .At the Keyboard: French Artists
11. © Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; WhatWomen are Doing; Talk: Club Life inKuala Lumpur, by Marjorie Stapleton(final of series) :

12. 0 Lunch Music E |

12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 Lunch Music
2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Light Variety
‘7. 0 Hits of the Thirties
7.15 Evening Star: John Charles Thomas
7.30 Latin American Style
7.45 Hart of the Territory8. 0 Notorious
8.15 Reserved
8.30 Song and Dance in Scotland8.45 For the Farmer (ivan Tabor)9. 0 What’s My Line?3.30 District Weather Forecast

Cole Porter Compositions
Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
Member of Mafia
Strange Endings
Close down
— -- -__-___. ~~ —
At 8.45 this evening, Noel Robsonwill put his posers to a Quiz Team inthe 4ZB studio presentation of "Let’s
Get Together."a
Kay Begg’s "Women’s Hour" from
2ZA each morning at 11.0 a.m. will in-
clude today the final talk by Mrs. Mar-jorie Stapleton, who speaks about lifein Malaya. It will be "Club Life in
Kuala Lumpur.’’* *
Victoria De Los Angeles still main-
tains she would rather be a good house-wife than an opera singer, but too
many people would be disappointed if
that glorious voice were lost to audi-
ences who have applauded her all over
the world. She will be heard in modern
Spanish songs from 2ZB at 2.15 today.
Now listed among the top few of
"sweet swingdom’s great," Carmen~Cavallaro was trained f&@ a concert
career. But two things made him
swerve from this course. He ‘was
fond of the modern idiom of
music, and the money-making oppor-
tunities were most attractive. Carmen
Cavallaro will be heard from 3ZB
today at 4 o’clock.

MARIO LANZA, who will be heard from3ZB at 6.15 this evening

LOVELY ENOUGH
FOR YOUR

WeddingDany
The very name "TRUSO" makes you
think of delightful and alluring lingerie_
And that's just what "Truso'0 is. But 9the name cannot describe the economy
of "Truso" and how well the dainty
fabrics stand up to wash and wear. Fit
vourself out with a set panties, slip
and nightie. Revel in this inexpensive
luxury of soft, seductive underwear
YouI soon be back at your favourite
shop to snap up another set while you

11can: With "Truso Lingerie you have
the satisfaction of knowing that your
smartness and chic are more than
surface show:

CHEAP EnouGh
"BRe FORfvetyyDAY

TrusoLINGERIE
The Brides Pride

Distributed throughout New Zealand by
SARGOOD SON & EWEN LTD:


